Huhtamaki

Paper hot cup 100ml single wall
SP4/130PEFCT HOT CUP HOT CUP WHITE 100ML (T) (L)
Iltem code: 30202079

Traditional hot cups with a single wall
composition that is economically and
; ecologically responsible. Manufactured from
100% PEFC certified paperboard sourced
from sustainably managed forests. Recyclable.
SUPD: FI, SE, NO, DK, EE, LT, LV, PL, GE, EN, FR,

Product Information
Material

Dimensions L/W/H
Weight

Customs code

Country of origin

Recycle
Rim Diameter

Volume

Inner Package

EAN

Pcs/ Package
Dimensions L/W/H
Net Weight

Gross Weight
Package Material

Package Recycling

paperboard + PE
63/ 63/ 64 mm
31g

48236990
Poland
packaging board
63 mm

130 ml

5901460027383
80
63/63/443mm
250g

256g

Idpe plastic
plastic

Outer Case

EAN
Packages/ Case
Dimensions L/W/H

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Material
Case Recycling

Pallet

EAN
Cases/ Pallet
Dimensions L/W/H

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Pallet Material
Pallet Recycling

5901460262135
25

398/263/511 mm
6.26kg

6.91kg

corrugated board
board

6410600398089

36 / Eur pallet
1200/800/2187 mm
249kg

274kg

wood + plastic
reusable & plastic

Please check local legislation for recycling requirements.

Paper cups can be used for a range of applications from frozen foods at -20C to hot beverages and food stuffs at +95C.
Paper cups are not recommended for microwaving or oven cooking, and will present a potential fire risk.
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